CLASSEMENT GENERAL

CLT

N°DOSSARDS
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50
44
28
36
48
49
25
62
52
55
61
63
46
15
59
20
18
16
27
19
32
31
54
40

21
43
57
10
38
53
37
11
47
12
17
58

4 juin 2006

FEJEAN Stéphane - REBOUSSIN Emmanuel
PARIS Marc - ROUZIES Olivier
HOSSAINE Nicolas - HOSSAINE Frédéric

VIALLE MIGNON Frédéric - VARVIERE Christophe

MOITYOlivier - CALLAIS Thierry
COUSIN Fabien - GALET David
HOUGENADE Noél - NERCLY Johann

DECREUS Jean Jacques - BEAURAIN Léonard

POUTHE Christophe - HOURTHE Héléne
DELDOSSI Yohann - BASNEVILLE Frédéric
MUNOZ Frédéric - QUERE Pascal

MIGNOT Frédéric - LIESSE Franck

KOLO Francois - HERTELER Alain
PONCHON Pascal - BERTHE Benoit
PERRUCHET Gérard - GUILLOUX Jean Paul
TATIN Patrick - TATIN Virginie

DUBAS Laurent - GOMEZ Valérie

DENIZOT Bertrand - GUILLE Benoit
CHAPAYS Sylvain - CHAPAYS Eloise
MIERMON J. Bernard - MIERMON Alexandre
FOULARD Stéphane - RODRIGUEZ Philippe
GOHIER Jean Baptiste - GOHIER Christophe
KROL Christophe - LEVAGUERESSE Eric
DJEMAI Brahim - CARON Fabien

CHOPIN Alain - RENAULT Maurice

BOGGIA Alexandre - DRUESNE Florian
FRERE Jérébme - FRERE Daniel

MARAIS Eric - MARAIS Christophe

PRIEM Régis - PRIEM Arnaud

JODART Philippe - JODART Damien

GOU Nicolas - LURATI Jacques

PEGORIER Alain - CRANE Emile

EVRARD Nicolas - LIMOUSIN Sébastien
BIOU Julien - SANGLIER Benjamin

MIGUEL Manuel - WALET Christophe
BONNET Olivier - WARIN Jérébme

SANZ Philippe - DEBA André

GAY Bernard - GAY Yoann

LEDEUIL Robert - LAHACHE Laurent

TEMPS

1:06:11
1:08:28
1:10:34
1:11:50
1:12:00
1:14:42
1:16:15
1:17:30
1:17:54
1:18:18
1:18:50
1:18:58
1:19:04
1:19:19
1:19:38
1:19:45
1:20:04
1:21:16
1:22:15
1:.22:44
1:23:26
1:23:29
1:24:21
1:24:46
1:25:07
1:25:11
1:25:17
1:25:54
1:26:24
1:26:33
1:26:39
1:26:49
1:27:08
1:28:39
1:29:29
1:29:34
1:30:29
1:30:53
1:31:57
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DUROQY Thierry - DUROY Karine

DUCASTEL Nicolas - ALCAIDE Margareth
PARENT Ludovic - LEBLANC Benoit
TENTELIER Bruno - CHOQUE Bruno
FERNANDES Alexis - FERNANDES Rémy
MAZOYER Frédérick - RODRIGUES Antoine
VAILLANT Christophe - JUAN Nicolas
ROEHRIG Adrien - BAUDRIER Cédric
THOREZ Alexandre - THOREZ Nicolas
SAMBA Davy - SAMBA Isabelle

SALAMA Julien - FROUIN Guillaume
PROENCA Manuel - DONATI Yves
ESTARDIER Jean Frangois - ESTARDIER Jérémy
TYDENS Vincent - CHAVANE Laurent
MAIRESSE Christophe - GUNNARSSON Pierre
BOUFFLET Bruno - BENCINI Jean Luc
PORCHER Julien - BOULARD Théo
THOBOIS Matthieu - GRAFFE Damien
DONNIO Malika - BOUREZ Christine

PRIEM Bénédicte - PRIEM Gaétane
DUREPAIRE Erwan - WOLOSZYN Aurélie
RONDOU Michel - COMBE Elisabeth
DUPUIS Jean Claude - HEISTERBERG Karen
DEBIASI Richard - TRINDADE Marie
MOLLATO Laurent - BAYER Xavier

1:31:59
1:32:10
1:32:39
1:32:50
1:33:27
1:33:37
1:33:43
1:33:53
1:35:03
1:35:24
1:35:27
1:38:57
1:40:18
1:43:57
1:44:10
1:44:21
1:47:23
1:47:29
1:48:57
1:49:47
1:51:34
1:52:44
1:55:42
1:56:30
1:56:50



CLASSEMENT GENERAL - Equipes Mixtes

CLT

N°DOSSARDS
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25
15
99
18
34
60
26
3
33
7
1

4 juin 2006

POUTHE Christophe - HOURTHE Hélene
TATIN Patrick - TATIN Virginie

DUBAS Laurent - GOMEZ Valérie
CHAPAYS Sylvain - CHAPAYS Eloise
DURQY Thierry - DUROY Karine
DUCASTEL Nicolas - ALCAIDE Margareth
SAMBA Davy - SAMBA Isabelle
DUREPAIRE Erwan - WOLOSZYN Aurélie
RONDOU Michel - COMBE Elisabeth
DUPUIS Jean Claude - HEISTERBERG Karen
DEBIASI Richard - TRINDADE Marie

TEMPS

1:17:54
1:19:45
1:20:04
1:22:15
1:31:59
1:32:10
1:35:24
1:51:34
1:52:44
1:55:42
1:56:30




CLASSEMENT GENERAL - Equipes Féminines

CLT

N°DOSSARDS

35
42

4 juin 2006

DONNIO Malika - BOUREZ Christine
PRIEM Bénédicte - PRIEM Gaétane

TEMPS

1:48:57
1:49:47




